
   SN MONTH DAYS
NO OF 

SUNDAYS

NO OF 
WORKING 

DAYS
DATE DAY

NAME OF THE FESTIVALS/ 
OCCASION

NO OF  DAYS 
EXCLUDING 
SUNDAYS

1 1.04.2025 Tuesday Utkal Divas 1

2 14.04.2025 Monday 
MahaVishuvaSankranti/ Dr. B.R 
AmbedkarJayanti 1

18.04.2025 Friday Good friday 1

24.04.2025 Thursday Panchayat Raj Diwas 1

5 May-25 31 4 4
06.05.2025-
31.05.2025

Tuesday to 
Saturday

SUMMER VACATION 23

2.06.2025 to 
19.06.25

Monday 
toThursday

SUMMER VACATION 16

27.06.2025 Friday Rath Yatra 1
7 Jul-25 31 4 26 5.07.2025 Saturday Bahuda 1
9 09.08.2025 Saturday Rakshya Bandhan 1

10 15.08.2025
Friday

Independence 
Day/Janmastami

Obs

27.08.2025 Wednesday Ganesh Puja Obs
28.08.2025 Thursday Nuakhai 1

12 05.09.2024 Friday Guru Divas Obs

13
29.09.2025 
to 
30.09.2025

Monday to 
Tuesday

Puja Vacation 2

15

20.10.2025 Monday Diwali 1
17 4.11.2025 Tuesday Bada Osha 1
18 5.11.2025 Wednesday Rahasa Purnima 1
19 12.11.2025 Wednesday Prathamastami 1

14.11.2025 Friday Children's Day Obs
20 04.12.2025 Thursday Shesa Manabasa Gurubara 1

21
23.12.2025 to 

31.12.2025
Tuesday to 
Wednesday

Winter break                                           
(X-Mas Holidays)

8

22
01.01.2026 & 

02.01.2026
Thrusday & 
Friday

Winter break                                           2

23 14.01.2026 Wednesday Makara Sankranti 1

24 23.01.2026 Friday Netaji Jayanti/Basanta Panchami Obs

25 26.01.2026 Monday Republic Day Obs

26
28 03.03.2026 Tuesday Dola Purnima 1

29 04.03.2026 Wednesday Holi 1

30 21.03.2026 Saturday Id- UL-Fitre 1
27.03.2026 Friday Ram Navami 1

365 52 237 76

PRINCIPAL

___ ____ ____

01.10.2025 
to 

08.10.2025

Wednesday 
to 

Wednesday
Puja Vacation 7

Dec-25 31 4

Nov-25
30

86 Jun-25 30 5

ROTARY PUBLIC SCHOOL,ANGUL
REVISED LIST OF HOLIDAYS: SESSION -2025-26

3

Apr-25 30 4 23

N.B:- Two days are reserved for visitors holiday.

4 19

Jan-26 31

Total

18

24

26-Feb 28

Sep-25 30

__4 24

4

11

24531Mar-26

16
Oct-25 31 4 19

5 22

Aug-25 31 5 24


